

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15432/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2003 in CWP No. 20177/2003 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, FEROZEPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANGI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and  
office report)

Date: 02/12/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

For State of Pb: Mr.Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr.R.K.Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

in order to effect  
in addition, is  
aforesaid,  
espondents will

The petitioner is granted four weeks' time  
service on the unserved respondents. Dasti service,  
permitted. If such service is not effected within the time  
the special leave petition against the unserved r  
stand dismissed.

(Usha Bhardwaj)  
P.S. To Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master