

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1827 OF 2006

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, FEROZEPUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANGI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 26/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner is granted four weeks' time, as a last chance, to take steps to bring on record the L.Rs. of deceased respondent nos.19 and 45.

List again on 3.1.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk