

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1827 OF 2006

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, FEROZEPUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANGI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In spite of order of last chance, the appellant has not taken steps.

Issue summons for non-prosecution.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk